

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9586 OF 2003

DIRECTOR GENERAL, ICAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH MALIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

WITH

I.A.NO.2 IN C.A.NO.9587/2003

Date: 19/01/2007 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Dr. I.B Gaur,Adv., Mr.Piyush Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Neeraj Dutt Gaur, Adv.

Smt.Gargi Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sudama Ojha, Adv.

Dr. Maya Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the usual course.

I.A.No.2 in both the appeals disposed of accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master