

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.3 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9586 OF 2003

DIRECTOR GENERAL, ICAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SURESH MALIK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 06/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Maya Rao, Adv.

Mr. Sushil Kr. Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List I.A. No.3 (application for impleadment)
alongwith the main matter.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master